Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Armstrong - (1179957) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.04
2:45.12
2:47.71
2:48.09
3:09.49
3:09.66
3:11.72
3:16.23
3:34.71
3:34.94
3:35.90
3:36.50
3:50.47

4:19.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.04
2:45.12
2:47.71
2:48.09
3:09.49
3:09.66
3:11.72
3:16.23

3:35.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

304
298
284
282
197
196
190
177
135
135
133
132
109
76

WA Pts

304
298
284
282
197
196
190
177

133

Round

I I =

-n

I I T I I I

Round

F

I I

I I T I ™

Date

23/06/18
11/03/18
30/09/17
11/12/16
03/04/16
13/12/15
24/10/15
19/09/15
14/12/14
15/01/15
09/05/15
31/01/15
20/09/14
16/01/14

Date

23/06/18
11/03/18
30/09/17
11/12/16
03/04/16
13/12/15
24/10/15
19/09/15
09/05/15

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet
Hatfield Spring Gala

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Development 2014 Meet

Team Luton County Time Trials 2015

Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton County Time Trials 2014

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet
Hatfield Spring Gala

Team Luton Winter Development Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016

Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

Venue

Woodside LC
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton
Hatfield
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Hatfield
Luton

Lutoon

Venue

Woodside LC
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Luton
Hatfield
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:36.50 132 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3
3:34.94 135 H 15/01/15 Team Luton County Time Trials 2015 Luton 4
3:34.71 135 H 14/12/14  Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton 3
3:50.47 109 H 20/09/14  Team Luton Club Championships Luton 4
4:19.66 76 H 16/01/14 Team Luton County Time Trials 2014 Lutoon Team Luton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



