Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Armstrong - (1179957) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.04	304	F	23/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Flitwick	3
2:45.12	298	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:47.71	284	Н	30/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:48.09	282	Н	11/12/16	Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
3:09.49	197	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
3:09.66	196	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
3:11.72	190	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
3:16.23	177	Н	19/09/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
3:34.71	135	Н	14/12/14	Team Luton Development 2014 Meet	Luton		3
3:34.94	135	Н	15/01/15	Team Luton County Time Trials 2015	Luton		4
3:35.90	133	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
3:36.50	132	F	31/01/15	Hatfield Valentines Gala	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
3:50.47	109	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
4:19.66	76	Н	16/01/14	Team Luton County Time Trials 2014	Lutoon	Team Luton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.04	304	F	23/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Flitwick	3
2:45.12	298	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:47.71	284	Н	30/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:48.09	282	Н	11/12/16	Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
3:09.49	197	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
3:09.66	196	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
3:11.72	190	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
3:16.23	177	Н	19/09/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
3:35.90 Copyright 2024	133 4	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton	Powered By SPOR	4 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:36.50	132	F	31/01/15	Hatfield Valentines Gala	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
3:34.94	135	Н	15/01/15	Team Luton County Time Trials 2015	Luton		4
3:34.71	135	Н	14/12/14	Team Luton Development 2014 Meet	Luton		3
3:50.47	109	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
4:19.66	76	Н	16/01/14	Team Luton County Time Trials 2014	Lutoon	Team Luton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS